Team Overall Results

Heat 4 - Family

Place Name
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Team Ingle
Team Tomshack
Team frame
Team Allard
Team Cox

Team sopraseuth

Team Hunter

non-Scoring Teams

Printed: 7/21/2018 4:08:35 PM

Average Time  Score
00:41:37.48 18
00:42:36.21 29
00:42:19.94 37
00:54:09.87 52
01:08:59.71 74
01:15:28.72 90
01:22:06.85 106

Name

Team Allen

Team Warfield
Team Vargo

Team Spoonhower

Team DelLong
Casey

Team Conrad
Team Harvey
Team Fletcher
Team Hershberger
Team Thomas
Team Mishler
Team Garrett
Team Miller
Team Leniski
Team Coffman
Team Clark
Team Stapleton
Team Beasley
Team Stratton
Team Van Es
Team Kulwicki
Team KULWICKI
Team Gensic
Team Morlan
Team Moore
Team Sinders
Team Badia
Team Sanders
Team Debroka
Team Greathouse
Team Green
Team Dozier
Team Lehman

Team Choinacky

Average Time Finishers

00:-01:-20.-8

00:44:31.37
00:56:15.60
00:52:29.20
00:56:14.79

00:59:22.91
00:58:12.46
01:00:46.87
01:01:24.18
01:09:01.23
00:16:30.07
00:38:06.87
00:40:38.17
00:49:56.04
00:46:40.22
00:46:49.47
00:46:59.08
00:54:10.00
00:59:44.56
01:00:07.65
01:10:51.20
01:05:48.55
01:07:48.73
01:07:57.22
01:15:48.98
01:13:29.51
01:19:02.69
00:04:58.03
00:13:53.89
00:42:34.24
00:44:45.65
00:48:56.00
00:49:22.45
00:49:30.86
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Heat 4 - Family

Printed: 7/21/2018 4:08:35 PM

Team Boxell
Team Wilkins
Team Lisenko
Team Reppert
Team Fitzhugh

Team Cremer

01:04:30.85
01:04:40.58
01:10:58.56
01:18:20.06
01:18:48.48
03:30:52.00
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Team Results

Heat 4 - Family

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Team Ingle 00:41:37.48 4 18
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 14 376 Anje”ca Pedraza 00:41:34.70 3

2 15 337 Carson |ng|e 00:41:35.22 4

3 16 338 Jena |ng|e 00:41:35.37 5

4 17 339 KyleIngle 00:41:44.63 6

2 Team Tomshack 00:42:36.21 5 29
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 12 314 Wyatt Friedl 00:39:15.28 2

2 21 313 Lillian FriedI 00:43:28.16 8

3 22 311  Cecelia Fried| 00:43:50.50 9

4 23 312  Elizabeth Friedl 00:43:50.91 10

3 Team frame 00:42:19.94 4 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 8 310 Tyler Frame 00:32:37.12 1

2 25 307 Ethan Frame 00:45:33.85 11

3 26 308 Jeremy Frame 00:45:34.24 12

4 27 309 Shannon Frame 00:45:34.57 13

4 Team Allard 00:54:09.87 15 52
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 20 274 Nancy Allard 00:42:35.63 7

2 51 269  Chase Allard 00:56:22.48 14

3 55 391 Grace St. Clair 00:58:49.70 15

4 57 340 Justin Johnson 00:58:51.67 16

5 Team Cox 01:08:59.71 4 74
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 86 293 Taelor Cox 01:08:57.25 17

2 87 290 Brady Cox 01:08:59.28 18

3 89 292 Ryan Cox 01:09:00.57 19

4 91 291 Erica Cox 01:09:01.75 20

6 Team sopraseuth 01:15:28.72 7 90
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 100 373 Jamaria O Bannon 01:14:48.96 21

2 101 374 Jamaria O'bannon 01:14:49.07 22

3 102 384 Kinnalone Sopraseuth 01:14:53.27 23

4 105 355  Khloe Mcgrew 01:17:23.59 24
7 Team Hunter 01:22:06.85 5 106

Printed: 7/21/2018 4:08:35 PM
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Team Position

Overall Position

1

2
3
4

115
116
117
118

Bib#
367
336
412

366

Heat 4 - Family

Name
Ella Myers
Sophie Hunter
Monica Wesseler
Brooke Myers

Printed: 7/21/2018 4:08:35 PM

Time
01:22:00.99
01:22:06.36
01:22:07.38
01:22:12.69

Score
25

26
27
28
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Individual Overall Results

Heat 4 - Family

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 579 Lynden Allen
2 0 580 Lucas Allen
3 0 578 Kamoren Allen
4 0 381 Abigail Sanders
5 0 296 Melissa Debroka
6 0 360 Shawna Mishler
7 0 301 Emma Derringer
8 1 310 Tyler Frame
9 0 408 Jordan Warfield
10 0 315 Joseph Garrett
11 0 414 Jamie Woods
12 2 314 Wyatt Friedl
13 0 358 Brennan Miller
14 3 376 Anjelica Pedraza
15 4 337 Carson Ingle
16 5 338 Jena Ingle
17 6 339 Kyle Ingle
18 0 359 Daniel Miller
19 0 324 Rob Greathouse
20 7 274 Nancy Allard
21 8 313 Lillian Fried!
22 9 311 Cecelia Friedl
23 10 312 Elizabeth Fried|
24 0 326 Nathaniel Green
25 11 307 Ethan Frame
26 12 308 Jeremy Frame
27 13 309 Shannon Frame
28 0 407 Luca Vargo
29 0 352 Michelle Leniski
30 0 289 Jaxon Coffman
31 0 288 Jason Coffman
32 0 285 Ryan Clark
33 0 284 Logan Clark
34 0 548 Kyle Stapleton
35 0 549 Mark Stapleton

Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

00:04:58.03
00:13:53.89
00:16:29.97
00:16:30.17
00:32:37.12
00:33:11.18
00:37:44.04
00:38:29.69
00:39:15.28
00:39:26.47
00:41:34.70
00:41:35.22
00:41:35.37
00:41:44.63
00:41:49.88
00:42:34.24
00:42:35.63
00:43:28.16
00:43:50.50
00:43:50.91
00:44:45.65
00:45:33.85
00:45:34.24
00:45:34.57
00:46:30.16
00:46:36.41
00:46:39.89
00:46:40.55
00:46:48.99
00:46:49.96
00:46:58.63
00:46:59.54

Printed: 7/21/2018 4:08:35 PM

Team

Team Allen
Team Allen
Team Allen
Team Sanders
Team Debroka
Team Mishler
Team Mishler
Team frame
Team Warfield
Team Garrett
Team Garrett
Team Tomshack
Team Miller
Team Ingle
Team Ingle
Team Ingle
Team Ingle
Team Miller
Team Greathouse
Team Allard
Team Tomshack
Team Tomshack
Team Tomshack
Team Green
Team frame
Team frame
Team frame
Team Vargo
Team Leniski
Team Coffman
Team Coffman
Team Clark
Team Clark
Team Stapleton

Team Stapleton
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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409
302
350
283
389
280
415
351
388
390
278
277
622
328
621
269
282
281
394
391
329
340
270
377
349
397
396
398
306
305
304
330
331
332
333
406
365

Jill Warfield-Ziegert
Dwayne Evans
Henry Lehman
Alexandra Choinacky
Sean Spoonhower
Kadience Casey
Ryan Ziegert
Logan Leniski
Marie Spoonhower
Teresa Spoonhower
Peyton Beasley
Natalie Beasley
Syndey Conrad
Gabe Harvey
Kiarra Kuhn

Chase Allard

Seth Casey

Puller Casey
Kathleen Tomshack
Grace St. Clair
Isaiah Harvey
Justin Johnson
Cole Allard

Rayne Reimer
Dalton Lee

Nicolas Van Es
Adam Van Es
Eliana Vargo

Laura Fletcher
Jordan Fletcher
Jason Fletcher
Michael Harvey
Aden Hershberger
Eric Hershberger
Karlie Hershberger
Haleia Vargo

Broden Myers

Heat 4 - Family

Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

00:47:07.51
00:48:56.01
00:49:22.45
00:49:30.86
00:50:43.20
00:52:15.82
00:53:15.41
00:53:15.67
00:53:22.08
00:53:22.34
00:54:04.58
00:54:15.42
00:54:16.20
00:54:43.00
00:54:50.27
00:56:22.48
00:58:14.14
00:58:14.40
00:58:25.13
00:58:49.70
00:58:50.59
00:58:51.67
00:59:07.04
00:59:43.98
00:59:45.13
01:00:07.45
01:00:07.86
01:00:27.80
01:00:32.23
01:00:53.30
01:00:55.08
01:01:03.79
01:01:22.82
01:01:24.25
01:01:25.48
01:01:48.84
01:02:06.29

Printed: 7/21/2018 4:08:35 PM

Team Warfield
Team Dozier
Team Lehman
Team Choinacky
Team Spoonhower
Team DelLong Casey
Team Warfield
Team Leniski
Team Spoonhower
Team Spoonhower
Team Beasley
Team Beasley
Team Conrad
Team Harvey
Team Conrad
Team Allard
Team DelLong Casey
Team DelLong Casey
Team Tomshack
Team Allard
Team Harvey
Team Allard
Team Allard

Team Stratton
Team Stratton
Team Van Es
Team Van Es
Team Vargo

Team Fletcher
Team Fletcher
Team Fletcher
Team Harvey
Team Hershberger
Team Hershberger
Team Hershberger
Team Vargo

Team Allard
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
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368
369
287
537
413
286
346
344
348
316
364
317
363
293
290
551
292
553

291
554
620
271
276
273
354
362
382
373
374
384
383
345
355
411
387

385

Kyle Myers
Stephanie Myers
Casey Cobb
Jayce Boxell
Billy Wilkins Iv
Katy Cobb

Ella Kulwicki
Cain Kulwicki
Steve Kulwicki
Anica Gensic
Arielle Morlan
Jenna Gensic
Annette Morlan
Taelor Cox
Brady Cox
Keagan Thomas
Ryan Cox

Mike And Melissa
Thomas

Erica Cox
Brandon Thomas
Cayden Kugel
Courtney Allard
Troy Allard
Marissa Allard
Nolan Lisenko
Makinzie Moore

Ava Sinders

Jamaria O Bannon

Jamaria O'bannon

Kinnalone Sopraseuth

Tripp Sinders
Deborah Kulwicki
Khloe Mcgrew
Mark Weed

Keomanivone
Sopraseuth-Weed

Sounthone Sopraseuth

Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

Family

Heat 4 - Family

01:02:07.31
01:02:09.27
01:04:28.23
01:04:30.85
01:04:40.58
01:05:17.17
01:05:23.61
01:05:48.42
01:05:48.69
01:07:40.71
01:07:45.14
01:07:56.75
01:08:09.29
01:08:57.25
01:08:59.28
01:09:00.13
01:09:00.57
01:09:01.62

01:09:01.75
01:09:01.95
01:09:02.27
01:10:35.32
01:10:36.97
01:10:37.81
01:10:58.56
01:11:01.96
01:11:02.19
01:14:48.96
01:14:49.07
01:14:53.27
01:15:56.83
01:16:18.78
01:17:23.59
01:17:24.95
01:17:25.48

01:17:25.98

Printed: 7/21/2018 4:08:35 PM

Team Allard
Team Allard
Team Allard
Team Boxell
Team Wilkins
Team Allard
Team Kulwicki
Team KULWICKI
Team KULWICKI
Team Gensic
Team Morlan
Team Gensic
Team Morlan
Team Cox
Team Cox
Team Thomas
Team Cox

Team Thomas

Team Cox

Team Thomas
Team Conrad
Team Allard

Team Allard

Team Allard

Team Lisenko
Team Moore
Team Sinders
Team sopraseuth
Team sopraseuth
Team sopraseuth
Team Sinders
Team Kulwicki
Team sopraseuth
Team sopraseuth

Team sopraseuth

Team sopraseuth
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

379
303
589
588
361
275
367
336
412
366
335
272
560

Lily Reppert
Madison Fitzhugh
Nico Badia

Cami Badia

Lucy Moore
Travis Allard

Ella Myers
Sophie Hunter
Monica Wesseler
Brooke Myers
Quinn Hunter
Faith Allard

Stephanie Cremer

Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

Heat 4 - Family

01:18:20.06
01:18:48.48
01:18:54.33
01:19:11.05
01:20:35.99
01:21:14.86
01:22:00.99
01:22:06.36
01:22:07.38
01:22:12.69
01:22:13.83
01:25:40.54
03:30:52.01

Printed: 7/21/2018 4:08:35 PM

Team Reppert
Team Fitzhugh
Team Badia
Team Badia
Team Moore
Team Allard
Team Hunter
Team Hunter
Team Hunter
Team Hunter
Team Hunter
Team Allard

Team Cremer
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