Team Overall Results							
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>				
1	Team Ingle	00:41:37.48	18				
2	Team Tomshack	00:42:36.21	29				
3	Team frame	00:42:19.94	37				
4	Team Allard	00:54:09.87	52				
5	Team Cox	01:08:59.71	74				
6	Team sopraseuth	01:15:28.72	90				
7	Team Hunter	01:22:06.85	106				

non-Scoring Teams							
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>					
Team Allen	00:-01:-208	3					
Team Warfield	00:44:31.37	3					
Team Vargo	00:56:15.60	3					
Team Spoonhower	00:52:29.20	3					
Team DeLong Casey	00:56:14.79	3					
Team Conrad	00:59:22.91	3					
Team Harvey	00:58:12.46	3					
Team Fletcher	01:00:46.87	3					
Team Hershberger	01:01:24.18	3					
Team Thomas	01:09:01.23	3					
Team Mishler	00:16:30.07	2					
Team Garrett	00:38:06.87	2					
Team Miller	00:40:38.17	2					
Team Leniski	00:49:56.04	2					
Team Coffman	00:46:40.22	2					
Team Clark	00:46:49.47	2					
Team Stapleton	00:46:59.08	2					
Team Beasley	00:54:10.00	2					
Team Stratton	00:59:44.56	2					
Team Van Es	01:00:07.65	2					
Team Kulwicki	01:10:51.20	2					
Team KULWICKI	01:05:48.55	2					
Team Gensic	01:07:48.73	2					
Team Morlan	01:07:57.22	2					
Team Moore	01:15:48.98	2					
Team Sinders	01:13:29.51	2					
Team Badia	01:19:02.69	2					
Team Sanders	00:04:58.03	1					
Team Debroka	00:13:53.89	1					
Team Greathouse	00:42:34.24	1					
Team Green	00:44:45.65	1					
Team Dozier	00:48:56.00	1					
Team Lehman	00:49:22.45	1					
Team Choinacky	00:49:30.86	1					

Team Boxell	01:04:30.85	1
Team Wilkins	01:04:40.58	1
Team Lisenko	01:10:58.56	1
Team Reppert	01:18:20.06	1
Team Fitzhugh	01:18:48.48	1
Team Cremer	03:30:52.00	1

Printed: 7/21/2018 4:08:35 PM

<u>Place</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Team Ingle				00:41:37.48	4	18
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	14	376	Anjelica Pedraza		00:41:34.70	3
	2	15	337	Carson Ingle		00:41:35.22	4
	3	16	338	Jena Ingle		00:41:35.37	5
	4	17	339	Kyle Ingle		00:41:44.63	6
2	Team Tomshack				00:42:36.21	5	29
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	12	314	Wyatt Friedl		00:39:15.28	2
	2	21	313	Lillian Friedl		00:43:28.16	8
	3	22	311	Cecelia Friedl		00:43:50.50	9
	4	23	312	Elizabeth Friedl		00:43:50.91	10
3	Team frame				00:42:19.94	4	37
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	8	310	Tyler Frame		00:32:37.12	1
	2	25	307	Ethan Frame		00:45:33.85	11
	3	26	308	Jeremy Frame		00:45:34.24	12
	4	27	309	Shannon Frame		00:45:34.57	13
4	Team Allard				00:54:09.87	15	52
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	20	274	Nancy Allard		00:42:35.63	7
	2	51	269	Chase Allard		00:56:22.48	14
	3	55	391	Grace St. Clair		00:58:49.70	15
	4	57	340	Justin Johnson		00:58:51.67	16
5	Team Cox				01:08:59.71	4	74
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	86	293	Taelor Cox		01:08:57.25	17
	2	87	290	Brady Cox		01:08:59.28	18
	3	89	292	Ryan Cox		01:09:00.57	19
	4	91	291	Erica Cox		01:09:01.75	20
6	Team sopraseuth				01:15:28.72	7	90
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	100	373	Jamaria O Bannon		01:14:48.96	21
	2	101	374	Jamaria O'bannon		01:14:49.07	22
	3	102	384	Kinnalone Sopraseuth		01:14:53.27	23
	4	105	355	Khloe Mcgrew		01:17:23.59	24
7	Team Hunter				01:22:06.85	5	106

Team Position	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
1	115	367	Ella Myers	01:22:00.99	25
2	116	336	Sophie Hunter	01:22:06.36	26
3	117	412	Monica Wesseler	01:22:07.38	27
4	118	366	Brooke Myers	01:22:12.69	28

Printed: 7/21/2018 4:08:35 PM

Individual	Overall	Results				
Overall	Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Time</u>	Team
1	0	579	Lynden Allen	Family		Team Allen
2	0	580	Lucas Allen	Family		Team Allen
3	0	578	Kamoren Allen	Family		Team Allen
4	0	381	Abigail Sanders	Family	00:04:58.03	Team Sanders
5	0	296	Melissa Debroka	Family	00:13:53.89	Team Debroka
6	0	360	Shawna Mishler	Family	00:16:29.97	Team Mishler
7	0	301	Emma Derringer	Family	00:16:30.17	Team Mishler
8	1	310	Tyler Frame	Family	00:32:37.12	Team frame
9	0	408	Jordan Warfield	Family	00:33:11.18	Team Warfield
10	0	315	Joseph Garrett	Family	00:37:44.04	Team Garrett
11	0	414	Jamie Woods	Family	00:38:29.69	Team Garrett
12	2	314	Wyatt Friedl	Family	00:39:15.28	Team Tomshack
13	0	358	Brennan Miller	Family	00:39:26.47	Team Miller
14	3	376	Anjelica Pedraza	Family	00:41:34.70	Team Ingle
15	4	337	Carson Ingle	Family	00:41:35.22	Team Ingle
16	5	338	Jena Ingle	Family	00:41:35.37	Team Ingle
17	6	339	Kyle Ingle	Family	00:41:44.63	Team Ingle
18	0	359	Daniel Miller	Family	00:41:49.88	Team Miller
19	0	324	Rob Greathouse	Family	00:42:34.24	Team Greathouse
20	7	274	Nancy Allard	Family	00:42:35.63	Team Allard
21	8	313	Lillian Friedl	Family	00:43:28.16	Team Tomshack
22	9	311	Cecelia Friedl	Family	00:43:50.50	Team Tomshack
23	10	312	Elizabeth Friedl	Family	00:43:50.91	Team Tomshack
24	0	326	Nathaniel Green	Family	00:44:45.65	Team Green
25	11	307	Ethan Frame	Family	00:45:33.85	Team frame
26	12	308	Jeremy Frame	Family	00:45:34.24	Team frame
27	13	309	Shannon Frame	Family	00:45:34.57	Team frame
28	0	407	Luca Vargo	Family	00:46:30.16	Team Vargo
29	0	352	Michelle Leniski	Family	00:46:36.41	Team Leniski
30	0	289	Jaxon Coffman	Family	00:46:39.89	Team Coffman
31	0	288	Jason Coffman	Family	00:46:40.55	Team Coffman
32	0	285	Ryan Clark	Family	00:46:48.99	Team Clark
33	0	284	Logan Clark	Family	00:46:49.96	Team Clark
34	0	548	Kyle Stapleton	Family	00:46:58.63	Team Stapleton
35	0	549	Mark Stapleton	Family	00:46:59.54	Team Stapleton

36	0	409	Jill Warfield-Ziegert	Family	00:47:07.51	Team Warfield
37	0	302	Dwayne Evans	Family	00:48:56.01	Team Dozier
38	0	350	Henry Lehman	Family	00:49:22.45	Team Lehman
39	0	283	Alexandra Choinacky	Family	00:49:30.86	Team Choinacky
40	0	389	Sean Spoonhower	Family	00:50:43.20	Team Spoonhower
41	0	280	Kadience Casey	Family	00:52:15.82	Team DeLong Casey
42	0	415	Ryan Ziegert	Family	00:53:15.41	Team Warfield
43	0	351	Logan Leniski	Family	00:53:15.67	Team Leniski
44	0	388	Marie Spoonhower	Family	00:53:22.08	Team Spoonhower
45	0	390	Teresa Spoonhower	Family	00:53:22.34	Team Spoonhower
46	0	278	Peyton Beasley	Family	00:54:04.58	Team Beasley
47	0	277	Natalie Beasley	Family	00:54:15.42	Team Beasley
48	0	622	Syndey Conrad	Family	00:54:16.20	Team Conrad
49	0	328	Gabe Harvey	Family	00:54:43.00	Team Harvey
50	0	621	Kiarra Kuhn	Family	00:54:50.27	Team Conrad
51	14	269	Chase Allard	Family	00:56:22.48	Team Allard
52	0	282	Seth Casey	Family	00:58:14.14	Team DeLong Casey
53	0	281	Puller Casey	Family	00:58:14.40	Team DeLong Casey
54	0	394	Kathleen Tomshack	Family	00:58:25.13	Team Tomshack
55	15	391	Grace St. Clair	Family	00:58:49.70	Team Allard
56	0	329	Isaiah Harvey	Family	00:58:50.59	Team Harvey
57	16	340	Justin Johnson	Family	00:58:51.67	Team Allard
58	0	270	Cole Allard	Family	00:59:07.04	Team Allard
59	0	377	Rayne Reimer	Family	00:59:43.98	Team Stratton
60	0	349	Dalton Lee	Family	00:59:45.13	Team Stratton
61	0	397	Nicolas Van Es	Family	01:00:07.45	Team Van Es
62	0	396	Adam Van Es	Family	01:00:07.86	Team Van Es
63	0	398	Eliana Vargo	Family	01:00:27.80	Team Vargo
64	0	306	Laura Fletcher	Family	01:00:32.23	Team Fletcher
65	0	305	Jordan Fletcher	Family	01:00:53.30	Team Fletcher
66	0	304	Jason Fletcher	Family	01:00:55.08	Team Fletcher
67	0	330	Michael Harvey	Family	01:01:03.79	Team Harvey
68		004	A down I lowalaha wasaw	Family	01:01:22.82	Team Hershberger
00	0	331	Aden Hershberger	i airiiiy	01.01.22.02	reammendiberger
69	0 0	331 332	Eric Hershberger	Family	01:01:24.25	Team Hershberger
69 70			_	•		_
	0	332	Eric Hershberger	Family	01:01:24.25	Team Hershberger
70	0 0	332 333	Eric Hershberger Karlie Hershberger	Family Family	01:01:24.25 01:01:25.48	Team Hershberger Team Hershberger

73	0	368	Kyle Myers	Family	01:02:07.31	Team Allard
74	0	369	Stephanie Myers	Family	01:02:09.27	Team Allard
<i>7</i> 5	0	287	Casey Cobb	Family	01:04:28.23	Team Allard
76	0	537	Jayce Boxell	Family	01:04:30.85	Team Boxell
77	0	413	Billy Wilkins Iv	Family	01:04:40.58	Team Wilkins
78	0	286	Katy Cobb	Family	01:05:17.17	Team Allard
79	0	346	Ella Kulwicki	Family	01:05:23.61	Team Kulwicki
80	0	344	Cain Kulwicki	Family	01:05:48.42	Team KULWICKI
81	0	348	Steve Kulwicki	Family	01:05:48.69	Team KULWICKI
82	0	316	Anica Gensic	Family	01:07:40.71	Team Gensic
83	0	364	Arielle Morlan	Family	01:07:45.14	Team Morlan
84	0	317	Jenna Gensic	Family	01:07:56.75	Team Gensic
85	0	363	Annette Morlan	Family	01:08:09.29	Team Morlan
86	17	293	Taelor Cox	Family	01:08:57.25	Team Cox
87	18	290	Brady Cox	Family	01:08:59.28	Team Cox
88	0	551	Keagan Thomas	Family	01:09:00.13	Team Thomas
89	19	292	Ryan Cox	Family	01:09:00.57	Team Cox
90	0	553	Mike And Melissa Thomas	Family	01:09:01.62	Team Thomas
			THOMAS			
91	20	291	Erica Cox	Family	01:09:01.75	Team Cox
<b>91</b> 92	<b>20</b> 0	<b>291</b> 554		Family Family	<b>01:09:01.75</b> <i>01:09:01.95</i>	Team Cox Team Thomas
			Erica Cox	-		
92	0	554	Erica Cox Brandon Thomas	Family	01:09:01.95	Team Thomas
92 93	0 0	554 620	Erica Cox Brandon Thomas Cayden Kugel	Family Family	01:09:01.95 01:09:02.27	Team Thomas Team Conrad
92 93 94	0 0 0	554 620 271	Erica Cox Brandon Thomas Cayden Kugel Courtney Allard	Family Family Family	01:09:01.95 01:09:02.27 01:10:35.32	Team Thomas Team Conrad Team Allard
92 93 94 95	0 0 0 0	554 620 271 276	Erica Cox Brandon Thomas Cayden Kugel Courtney Allard Troy Allard	Family Family Family Family	01:09:01.95 01:09:02.27 01:10:35.32 01:10:36.97	Team Thomas Team Conrad Team Allard Team Allard
92 93 94 95 96	0 0 0 0	554 620 271 276 273	Erica Cox  Brandon Thomas  Cayden Kugel  Courtney Allard  Troy Allard  Marissa Allard	Family Family Family Family Family	01:09:01.95 01:09:02.27 01:10:35.32 01:10:36.97 01:10:37.81	Team Thomas Team Conrad Team Allard Team Allard Team Allard
92 93 94 95 96 97	0 0 0 0 0	554 620 271 276 273 354	Erica Cox  Brandon Thomas  Cayden Kugel  Courtney Allard  Troy Allard  Marissa Allard  Nolan Lisenko	Family Family Family Family Family Family	01:09:01.95 01:09:02.27 01:10:35.32 01:10:36.97 01:10:37.81 01:10:58.56	Team Thomas Team Conrad Team Allard Team Allard Team Allard Team Allard Team Lisenko
92 93 94 95 96 97 98	0 0 0 0 0 0	554 620 271 276 273 354 362	Erica Cox  Brandon Thomas  Cayden Kugel  Courtney Allard  Troy Allard  Marissa Allard  Nolan Lisenko  Makinzie Moore	Family Family Family Family Family Family Family	01:09:01.95 01:09:02.27 01:10:35.32 01:10:36.97 01:10:37.81 01:10:58.56 01:11:01.96	Team Thomas Team Conrad Team Allard Team Allard Team Allard Team Lisenko Team Moore
92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	554 620 271 276 273 354 362 382	Erica Cox  Brandon Thomas  Cayden Kugel  Courtney Allard  Troy Allard  Marissa Allard  Nolan Lisenko  Makinzie Moore  Ava Sinders	Family Family Family Family Family Family Family Family	01:09:01.95 01:09:02.27 01:10:35.32 01:10:36.97 01:10:37.81 01:10:58.56 01:11:01.96 01:11:02.19	Team Thomas Team Conrad Team Allard Team Allard Team Allard Team Lisenko Team Moore Team Sinders
92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	554 620 271 276 273 354 362 382 373	Erica Cox  Brandon Thomas  Cayden Kugel  Courtney Allard  Troy Allard  Marissa Allard  Nolan Lisenko  Makinzie Moore  Ava Sinders  Jamaria O Bannon	Family Family Family Family Family Family Family Family Family	01:09:01.95 01:09:02.27 01:10:35.32 01:10:36.97 01:10:37.81 01:10:58.56 01:11:01.96 01:11:02.19 01:14:48.96	Team Thomas Team Conrad Team Allard Team Allard Team Allard Team Lisenko Team Moore Team Sinders Team sopraseuth
92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 22	554 620 271 276 273 354 362 382 373 374	Erica Cox  Brandon Thomas  Cayden Kugel  Courtney Allard  Troy Allard  Marissa Allard  Nolan Lisenko  Makinzie Moore  Ava Sinders  Jamaria O Bannon  Jamaria O'bannon	Family	01:09:01.95 01:09:02.27 01:10:35.32 01:10:36.97 01:10:37.81 01:10:58.56 01:11:01.96 01:11:02.19 01:14:48.96 01:14:49.07	Team Thomas Team Conrad Team Allard Team Allard Team Allard Team Lisenko Team Moore Team Sinders Team sopraseuth Team sopraseuth
92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 22 23	554 620 271 276 273 354 362 382 373 374 384	Erica Cox  Brandon Thomas  Cayden Kugel  Courtney Allard  Troy Allard  Marissa Allard  Nolan Lisenko  Makinzie Moore  Ava Sinders  Jamaria O Bannon  Jamaria O'bannon  Kinnalone Sopraseuth	Family	01:09:01.95 01:09:02.27 01:10:35.32 01:10:36.97 01:10:37.81 01:10:58.56 01:11:01.96 01:11:02.19 01:14:48.96 01:14:49.07 01:14:53.27	Team Thomas Team Conrad Team Allard Team Allard Team Allard Team Lisenko Team Moore Team Sinders Team sopraseuth Team sopraseuth Team sopraseuth
92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 22 23	554 620 271 276 273 354 362 382 373 374 384 383	Erica Cox  Brandon Thomas  Cayden Kugel  Courtney Allard  Troy Allard  Marissa Allard  Nolan Lisenko  Makinzie Moore  Ava Sinders  Jamaria O Bannon  Jamaria O'bannon  Kinnalone Sopraseuth  Tripp Sinders	Family	01:09:01.95 01:09:02.27 01:10:35.32 01:10:36.97 01:10:37.81 01:10:58.56 01:11:01.96 01:11:02.19 01:14:48.96 01:14:49.07 01:14:53.27 01:15:56.83	Team Thomas Team Conrad Team Allard Team Allard Team Allard Team Lisenko Team Moore Team Sinders Team sopraseuth Team sopraseuth Team Sinders
92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 22 23 0	554 620 271 276 273 354 362 382 373 374 384 383 345	Erica Cox  Brandon Thomas  Cayden Kugel  Courtney Allard  Troy Allard  Marissa Allard  Nolan Lisenko  Makinzie Moore  Ava Sinders  Jamaria O Bannon  Jamaria O'bannon  Kinnalone Sopraseuth  Tripp Sinders  Deborah Kulwicki	Family	01:09:01.95 01:09:02.27 01:10:35.32 01:10:36.97 01:10:37.81 01:10:58.56 01:11:01.96 01:11:02.19 01:14:48.96 01:14:49.07 01:14:53.27 01:15:56.83 01:16:18.78	Team Thomas Team Conrad Team Allard Team Allard Team Allard Team Lisenko Team Moore Team Sinders Team sopraseuth Team sopraseuth Team sopraseuth Team Sinders Team Kulwicki
92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 22 23 0 0	554 620 271 276 273 354 362 382 373 374 384 383 345 355	Erica Cox  Brandon Thomas  Cayden Kugel  Courtney Allard  Troy Allard  Marissa Allard  Nolan Lisenko  Makinzie Moore  Ava Sinders  Jamaria O Bannon  Jamaria O'bannon  Kinnalone Sopraseuth  Tripp Sinders  Deborah Kulwicki  Khloe Mcgrew	Family	01:09:01.95 01:09:02.27 01:10:35.32 01:10:36.97 01:10:37.81 01:10:58.56 01:11:01.96 01:11:02.19 01:14:48.96 01:14:49.07 01:14:53.27 01:15:56.83 01:16:18.78 01:17:23.59	Team Thomas Team Conrad Team Allard Team Allard Team Allard Team Lisenko Team Moore Team Sinders Team sopraseuth Team sopraseuth Team sinders Team Sinders Team Sopraseuth Team Sopraseuth Team Sopraseuth Team Sinders Team Kulwicki Team sopraseuth

109	0	379	Lily Reppert	Family	01:18:20.06	Team Reppert
110	0	303	Madison Fitzhugh	Family	01:18:48.48	Team Fitzhugh
111	0	589	Nico Badia	Family	01:18:54.33	Team Badia
112	0	588	Cami Badia	Family	01:19:11.05	Team Badia
113	0	361	Lucy Moore	Family	01:20:35.99	Team Moore
114	0	275	Travis Allard	Family	01:21:14.86	Team Allard
115	25	367	Ella Myers	Family	01:22:00.99	Team Hunter
116	26	336	Sophie Hunter	Family	01:22:06.36	Team Hunter
117	27	412	Monica Wesseler	Family	01:22:07.38	Team Hunter
118	28	366	<b>Brooke Myers</b>	Family	01:22:12.69	Team Hunter
119	0	335	Quinn Hunter	Family	01:22:13.83	Team Hunter
120	0	272	Faith Allard	Family	01:25:40.54	Team Allard
121	0	560	Stephanie Cremer	Family	03:30:52.01	Team Cremer